
GREY EAGLE CASINO AND DEEPSTACKS POKER TOUR RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE, ALTER, OR CANCEL ANY TOURNAMENT AND OR STRUCTURE
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NOVEMBER 21-DECEMBER 2, 2019
$500,000 GTD MAIN EVENT

DATE

11/21/19

11/22/19

11/23/19

11/24/19

11/25/19

11/26/19

11/27/19

DAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

EVENT

SAT. 1 IN~ 8.68 WINS A SEAT INTO
THE CANADIAN CHAMPIONSHIP

EVENT 1 NLH $550
BB ANTE DAY 1A 

SAT. 1 IN~ 8.68 WINS A SEAT INTO
THE CANADIAN CHAMPIONSHIP

EVENT 1 NLH
BB ANTE DAY 1B 

EVENT 2 TEAM EVENT

EVENT 1 NLH $550
BB ANTE DAY 2

EVENT 3 PLO $400 

SAT. 1 IN~ 8.68 WINS A SEAT INTO
THE CANADIAN CHAMPIONSHIP

EVENT 3 PLO $400 DAY 2 

EVENT 4 $330
BB ANTE DAY 1A 

SAT. 1 IN~ 8.68 WINS A SEAT INTO
THE CANADIAN CHAMPIONSHIP

EVENT 4 $330
BB ANTE DAY 1B 

SAT. 1 IN~ 8.68 WINS A SEAT INTO
THE CANADIAN CHAMPIONSHIP

EVENT 4 $330
BB ANTE DAY 2 

TIME

6:00 PM

12:00 PM

6:00 PM

12:00 PM

7:00 PM

12:00 PM

3:00 PM

7:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

7:00 PM

2:00 PM

7:00 PM

2:00 PM

BUY-IN

$200 + $20

$500 + $50

$200 + $20

$500 + $50

$275 + $25

DAY 2

$360 + $40

$200 + $20

DAY 2

$300 + $30

$200 + $20

$300 + $30

$200 + $20

DAY 2

DATE

11/27/19

11/28/19

11/29/19

11/30/19

12/1/19

12/2/19

DAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

EVENT

EVENT 5 NLH
BB ANTE QUICKIE 

SAT. 1 IN~ 8.68 WINS A SEAT INTO
THE CANADIAN CHAMPIONSHIP

EVENT 6 NLH
BB ANTE 6 MAX 

EVENT 7 NLH $220
TURBO W/ $50 BOUNTIES 

SAT. 1 IN~ 8.68 WINS A SEAT INTO
THE CANADIAN CHAMPIONSHIP

NLH CANADIAN CHAMPIONSHIP
MAIN EVENT DAY 1A BB ANTE 

SAT. 1 IN~ 8.68 WINS A SEAT INTO
THE CANADIAN CHAMPIONSHIP

SAT. 1 IN~ 8.68 WINS A SEAT INTO
THE CANADIAN CHAMPIONSHIP

NLH CANADIAN CHAMPIONSHIP
MAIN EVENT DAY 1B BB ANTE 

EVENT 8 $300
NLH BB ANTE $300 TURBO 

NLH CANADIAN CHAMPIONSHIP
MAIN EVENT DAY 2 BB ANTE 

EVENT 9 NLH/PLO 8 MAX

NLH CANADIAN CHAMPIONSHIP
MAIN EVENT FINAL TABLE 

EVENT 10 $440
NLH W/ $100 BOUNTIES 
 

TIME

3:00 PM

7:00 PM

12:00 PM

6:00 PM

8:00 PM

12:00 PM

6:00 PM

9:00 PM

12:00 PM

7:00 PM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

BUY-IN

$360 + $40

$200 + $20

$360 + $40

$150 + $50
+ $20

$200 + $20

$1,500
+ $150

$200 + $20

$200 + $20

$1,500
+ $150

$275 + $25

DAY 2

$300 + $30

FINAL
TABLE

$300 + $100
+ $40


